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138969 Abney , Amber F 10 2013 C
207173 Adams , Austin M 9 2014 X
187372 Adams , Hayley F 10 2012 X
182222 Adams , Trenton M 11 2008 X
207174 Alexander , Andrew M 9 2014 X
207175 Alexander , Coty M 9 2014 X
189953 Alexander , Logan M 10 2013 X
171548 Alexander , Nich M 12 2011 X
220284 Alexander , Taylor R F 12 2010 X
182448 Anderson , Callie F 10 2013 X
197436 Anglin , Morgan  F 10 2013 X
170401 Anthony , Dennis M 12 2011 X
128350 Arthur , Jacob M 12 2011 X
230009 Atkinson , Michael M 9 2014 X
182449 Baker , Alexis F 10 2013 X
207329 Baker , Austin M 9 2014 X
207176 Baker , David M 9 2014 X
207177 Baker , Nick M 9 2014 X
121447 Baktis , Courtney F 9 2014 X
119960 Ballard , Dylan M 12 2011 X
207178 Ballinger , Cooper M 9 2014 X
156358 Banks , Bethany F 11 2012 X
207179 Banks , Justin M 9 2014 X
171486 Banks , Logan M 11 2012 X
99671 Barger , Paige F 12 2011 X

230011 Barker , Reese M 9 2014 X
121357 Beetlestone , Austin M 12 2011 X
133285 Bertrand , Brynnan M 10 2013 X
207327 Bertrand , Josiah  M 9 2014 X
223487 Bertrand , Logan R M 9 2014 X
230012 Bingham , John  M 9 2014 X
207180 Bingham , Michael Austin M 9 2014 X
171533 Blair , Justin M 11 2012 X
207389 Blair , Kyle M 9 2014 X
183663 Boggs , Trey M 10 2013 X
98861 Bord , Tara F 12 2011 X

220283 Boshears , Taylor F 12 2010 X
220286 Boshears , Taylor F 11 2011 X
220274 Boshers , Daniel M 8 - X
165458 Bowling , Ally F 8 - X
121448 Bowman , Maribeth F 10 2013 X
189947 Bradley , Nathan  M 10 2013 X
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183664 Brock , Gage M 9 2014 X
183612 Brock , Seth M 11 2012 X
121358 Buchanan , Conner M 12 2011 X
161085 Buckman , Robert M 10 2013 X
207190 Bunch , Taylor F 9 2014 C
124149 Burdette , Sierra F 11 2012 X
164358 Burns , Stacy M 11 2012 X
224461 Buttry , Lacey F 8 - X
192854 Carl , John Edward M 11 2012 X
207426 Carmack , Rachel F 9 2014 X
207427 Carmack , Robin F 9 2014 X
92971 Carman , Adam M 12 2011 X

151053 Carson , Rebekah F 11 2012 X
169599 Carson , Rebekah F 11 2012 X
228898 Carson , Sarah F 9 2014 X
224462 Carter , Paige  F 9 2014 X
56905 Castle , Sara F 12 2011 X

129095 Cates , Austin M 10 2013 X
184700 Caudill , Cheyenne F 10 2013 C
171552 Caudill , Ethan M 12 2011 X
156801 Caudill , Tanner M 11 2012 X
151060 Centers , Lindsey F 12 2011 X
78410 Clark , Ashley F 11 2012 X

165049 Clark , Ashlyn F 9 2014 X
99684 Clark , Mikki F 12 2011 X

207433 Closterman , Paris  F 9 2014 X
207390 Cochran , Cameron M 9 2014 X
182221 Cole , Kain M 12 2009 X
98852 Collier , Erica F 12 2011 X/C

171418 Collins , Emilie F 11 2012 X
201413 Collins , Katherine F 12 2011 X
229993 Combs , James Clay M 9 2014 X
183675 Combs , Tanner M 9 2014 X
113859 Cook , Callie F 12 2011 X
152963 Coomer , Logan M 11 2012 X
165462 Cooper , Savanna F 11 2012 X
180983 Copper , Garrison  M 11 2012 X
224450 Cornelison , Sam F 7 - X
184701 Cottrell , Kirsten F 10 2013 C
207429 Cox , Morgan F 9 2014 X
223108 Coyle , Hope F 9 2014 X
121444 Coyle , Patrick M 12 2011 X
220975 Crabtree , Courtney M F 12 2010 X
152253 Damron , Haley F 11 2012 X
219397 Davis , Isabella F 12 2011 C
223531 Davis , Reina F 10 2013 X
128436 Davis , Zach M 12 2011 X
161973 Davis , Zebediah M 11 2012 X
180920 Dawson , Hellard M 10 2013 X
99693 DeRosset , Rachel F 12 2011 X

189929 Dean , Diontray M 10 2013 X
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156356 Dean , Emily F 12 2011 X
128437 Dean , William M 12 2011 X
207191 Deaton , Ashley F 9 2014 C
220281 Dees , Casey F 8 - X
201415 Dennis , Charles  M 12 2011 X
183673 Dennis , Jacob M 11 2012 X
189943 Devere , Matthew M 10 2013 X
165454 Devere , Matthew M 10 2013 X
197437 Dezarn , Shelby F 10 2013 X
184702 Dickhaus , Sidney F 10 2013 X
207392 Douglas , Brennan M 9 2014 X
207394 Eads , Nathanael M 9 2014 X
207182 Easterling , Kassidy F 10 2013 X
181011 Echeverria , Christian M 10 2013 X
180606 Edwards , Talor F 12 2011 X
204935 Eipert , Ben  M 11 2012 X
112853 Eipert , John M 12 2011 X
221581 Elkins , Tate D M 11 2012 X
223106 Engleston , Hayley F 11 2012 X
184705 Evans , Katie F 10 2013 X/C
128438 Fairchild , Curtis M 12 2011 X
210046 Fannin , Bobby M 9 2014 X
112865 Farley , Anna F 10 2013 X
183672 Farnstorm , Trevor M 11 2012 X
133281 Faught , Roby M 11 2012 X
187385 Fish , Sierra F 11 2011 X
224499 Flannery , Dylan M 10 2013 X
184726 Fleet , Alexis F 10 2013 C
231124 Forrester , Logan M 9 2014 X
164356 France , Hunter M 12 2011 X
91250 Freeman , Kelley F 12 2011 X

189950 Freeman , Larry M 10 2013 X
221079 Froman , Ashley F 12 2010 X
112864 Frontz , Megan F 11 2012 X
199123 Fry , Cassandra F 11 2013 X
156800 Gabbard , Griffin M 11 2010 X
124117 Gallion , Meredith F 10 2013 X
189012 Garcia , Sammy M 10 2013 X
182450 Garrett , Abby F 10 2013 X
198425 Gay , Braeden M 9 2014 X
139809 Gibson , Brittany F 11 2012 X
206618 Gibson , Christina H F 10 2012 X
120859 Gillam , Julianna F 9 2014 C
165456 Gilliam , Benjamin M 10 2013 X
219398 Gilliam , Julianna F 9 2014 C
214468 Gilliam , Rebecca F 8 - X
128441 Girod , Tristan M 12 2011 X
197439 Goodin , Kara B F 10 2013 X
189935 Goodlow , Shaundez M 10 2013 X
223580 Goodman , Kathleen F 9 2014 X
230014 Gregory , Dalton  M 9 2014 X
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231125 Gregory , Jacob M 10 2013 X
189087 Grimes , Mary F 12 2011 X
128454 Grubbs , Ethan M 12 2011 X
151054 Grubbs , Michelle F 11 2012 X
207395 Gullette , Ruben M 9 2014 X
219787 Hacker , Dylan M 11 2012 X
206625 Hardy , Leigha F 11 2012 X
207396 Harold , Blake  M 9 2014 X
101302 Harris , Damien M 12 2011 X
207321 Harris , Galen M 11 2012 X
183671 Harrison , Austin M 11 2012 X
224455 Harrison , Hallie F 8 - X
64474 Hayes , Kristen F 12 2011 X

184707 Heckman , Emma F 10 2013 C
207324 Held , Evan M 10 2013 X
215422 Hellard , Dawson M 10 2013 X
184709 Henderson , Briley F 10 2013 C
133277 Hensley , Joseph M 10 2013 X
197438 Hensley , Taelor F 10 2013 X
207187 Hess , Kaleigh F 9 2014 X
192857 Hicks , Kaitlynn F 11 2012 X
224451 Hill , Moriah F 7 - X
207443 Hill , Samantha  F 9 2014 X
231973 Himes , Madisyn F 11 2012 X
169591 Hires , Alexia F 11 2012 X
189955 Holland , Micheal M 10 2013 X
207192 Horvat , Skylar F 10 2013 C
138974 Howard , Hannah F 12 2011 C
207193 Howard , Hayleigh F 7 - C
133282 Howard , Hutch M 11 2012 X
207397 Howard , Levi M 9 2014 X
207398 Howard , Richard M 12 2011 X
122599 Howard , Zach M 12 2011 X
207401 Howard , Zachary M 9 2014 X
207194 Howie , Taelor F 9 2014 C
156359 Hoy , Jennifer F 11 2012 X
206624 Hubbard , Cain M 10 2013 X
207404 Hughes , Noah M 9 2014 X
207189 Hurt , Emily F 9 2014 C
151681 Hurt , Hayleigh F 11 2012 X/C
223102 Isaacs , John M 9 2014 X
189938 Jackson , Tyler M 10 2013 X
194900 Jefferson , Michael  M 10 2013 X
215424 Jennings , Maguire M 11 2012 X
184711 Johnson , Ijahnai F 10 2013 X
199126 Johnson , Rebekah F 12 2011 X
128473 Johnson , Robert M 12 2011 X
194353 Jones , Allie F 7 - X
223533 Jordan , Morgan F 11 2012 X
207430 Judd , Aleigha  F 9 2014 X
207432 Judd , Emma  F 9 2014 X
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224458 Kallenberger , Madison F 8 - X
133298 Kauer , Sam M 11 2012 X
223532 Keene , Hannah F 10 2013 X
230007 Kidwell , Chaz M 10 2013 X
224456 Kidwell , Mackenzie F 8 - X
156807 Kidwell , Tanner M 11 2012 X
184713 Kinder , Shelbie F 10 2013 C
139002 King , Carlee F 12 2011 X/C
138978 King , Kalie F 12 2011 C
165463 King , Summer F 11 2012 X
207322 Knight , Hayden  M 10 2013 X
207435 Kofoid , Brooke F 9 2014 X
169597 Kundraft , Krysten F 11 2012 X
152254 Kundrat , Krysten F 11 2012 X/C
187383 Lainhart , Karly F 10 2012 X
174556 Lake , Nathan M 11 2012 X
230015 Lakes , Chandler M 9 2014 X
171497 Lakes , Logan M 11 2012 X
128474 Lamb , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
124140 Lanham , Briana F 11 2012 X
220282 Lashbrook , Katie F 9 2014 X
207436 Lawerence , Jorja F 9 2014 X
124145 Lawson , Marley F 10 2012 X
138977 Lay , Amanda F 12 2011 C
171539 LeBrache , Clay M 12 2011 X
184714 Lee , Poem F 10 2013 C
156803 Lewis , Jake M 11 2012 X
207405 Lewis , Nigel M 9 2014 X
124132 Linville , Desirae F 10 2013 X
207406 Livingood , Trey M 9 2014 X
165461 Lloyd , Kyla F 8 - X
214466 Lucas , Kersten F 9 2014 X
223107 Lucas , Madison F 12 2011 X
207407 Luttrell , Chase M 9 2014 X
190993 Lykins , Summer F 9 2014 C
199125 Madden , Stephanie F 11 2012 X
206620 Madisyn , Himes F 10 2011 X
192852 Maggard , Brandon Kyle M 11 2012 X
156805 Maguire , Jennings M 11 2012 X
121360 Marcum , Bryce M 12 2011 X
231123 Marcum , Wyatt M 9 2014 X
191909 Markland , Brittany F 12 2011 X
194903 Marshall , Noah M 10 2013 X
152255 Martin , Haley F 11 2012 X
190994 Martin , Peyton F 9 2014 C
128538 Martin , Preston M 12 2011 X
151055 Maupin , Corrissa F 11 2012 X
206623 Mayer , Rebecca  F 10 2013 X
170384 Mayfield , Carlee F 12 2011 X
198954 Maynard , Bethanie N F 10 2013 X
207328 Maynard , Willie M 9 2014 X
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187380 Mayo , Darbi F 10 2012 X
169590 Mays , Bethany F 11 2012 X
207325 Mayton , Jacob  M 10 2013 X
207437 Mayton , Nicole F 9 2014 X
207408 McCarty , Cameron M 9 2014 X
190995 McCarty , Madison F 8 - C
223587 McClure , Keilan M 10 2013 X
207409 McCollum , Auston M 10 2013 X
207410 McCollum , Trenton M 9 2014 X
207196 McCormick , Cassidy F 9 2014 C
207195 McCreath , Cami F 7 - C
207183 McGuire , Taya F 8 - X
187374 McNierney , Hannah  F 10 2012 X
223537 Mccreath , Tre  M 9 2014 X
221022 Mcgee , Ashley F 11 2011 X
221080 Mcgee , Ashley F 12 2010 X
223109 Medlin , Brittney F 11 2012 X
174546 Meeks , John David M 12 2012 X
192855 Megyesi , Gabriel Scout M 5 - X
161087 Megyesi , Hunter M 9 2014 X
139811 Melhuish , Mary Beth F 9 2014 X
207439 Melhuish , Mary Beth  F 9 2014 X
187400 Middleton , Michelle F 12 2011 X
154667 Miller , Andrew M 11 2012 X
182452 Miller , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
194902 Miller , Caleb  M 10 2013 X
220285 Miller , Dayna F 12 2010 X
190997 Mills , Ciara F 9 2014 C
138975 Mitchell , McKensie F 12 2011 C
139003 Moberly , Alexis F 12 2011 C
139810 Moberly , Karrigan F 11 2012 X
171491 Moberly , Nate M 11 2012 X
128541 Moberly , Warrick M 12 2011 X
207185 Montgomery , Brie F 9 2014 X
189931 Moore , Zach M 10 2013 X
199124 Morgan , Haley F 11 2012 X
171516 Mullens , Sam M 11 2012 X
112862 Mullins , Carrie F 11 2012 X
99029 Murphy , Kristyn F 12 2011 X

171536 Napier , Brenden M 12 2011 X
207393 Nathanael , Eads M 9 2014 X
174550 Newell , Tyler M 12 2011 X
180995 Nix , Tyler M 11 2012 X
207411 Nolen , Roy M 9 2014 X
92975 Norris , Griffen M 12 2011 X

224460 Omerzo , Michayla F 8 - X
128582 Otterson , Caleb M 12 2011 X/C
207326 Ou , Angelo M 9 2014 X
207440 Owen , London F 9 2014 X
165465 Owens , Kyla F 11 2012 X
171519 Owens , Leslie M 11 2012 X
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121362 Owens , Lukas M 12 2011 X
152258 Owens , Savannah F 11 2012 C
207323 Parker , Devin  M 10 2013 X
128595 Parker , Tyler M 12 2011 X
113860 Parms , Samantha F 12 2011 X
171555 Parrett , Wesley M 11 2012 X
174555 Patel , Akash M 11 2012 X
196364 Patterson , Flanary F 7 - X
196365 Patterson , Lainey F 5 - X
165460 Paulin , Emily F 9 2014 X
196366 Paulin , Garrett M 7 - X
181018 Pike , Noah M 10 2013 X
189934 Powell , CJ M 10 2013 X
121449 Powell , Jordan F 9 2014 X
189086 Power , Jake M 11 2010 X
189948 Prewitt , Nathan M 10 2013 X
105647 Price , Tyler M 12 2011 X
139009 Queen , Christian M 12 2011 X
181007 Quintana , Migael M 10 2013 X
151057 Quintin , Paige F 11 2012 X
207412 Quinton , Andrew M 9 2014 X
184716 Ragon , Elisabeth F 10 2013 C
91251 Ramey , Rachel F 12 2011 X

223110 Ramey , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
207441 Reed , Katie  F 10 2014 X
189946 Reed , Nick M 10 2013 X
139689 Reilly , Ionna F 11 2012 X
121743 Reimschussel , Abby F 11 2012 X
121742 Reimschussel , Alex F 12 2011 X
182454 Reynolds , Allison F 10 2013 X
151058 Reynolds , Emily F 11 2012 X
207186 Reynolds , Lesley F 9 2014 X
182456 Richards , Megan F 10 2013 X
207413 Richardson , Anthony M 10 2013 X
207414 Richardson , Brandon M 9 2014 X
154666 Richardson , Dawson M 11 2012 X
207415 Richardson , Hunter M 9 2014 X
217557 Richardson , Jaize F 11 2012 X
194901 Richardson , Jyre M 12 2013 X
171500 Richardson , Steven M 11 2012 X
161974 Richmond , Derrick M 7 - X
161115 Richmond , John M 10 2013 X
171421 Richmond , Steven M 11 2012 X
197440 Riley , Alyson F 10 2013 X
230006 Robinson , Chase M 10 2013 X
184724 Robinson , Erica F 9 2014 C
165459 Robinson , Hannah F 7 - X
210029 Robinson , Keaton M 9 2014 X
139001 Robinson , Ragen F 12 2011 C
171512 Rodgers , Dylan M 11 2012 X
192853 Rodgers , Kevin L M 11 2012 X
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207416 Rodriguez , Christian M 11 2012 X
189930 Rogers , Alec M 10 2013 X
207330 Rogers , Braedan M 9 2014 X
230017 Rose , Rex M 9 2014 X
198418 Ross , Jonothan M 12 2010 X
224457 Rowland , Emily F 8 - X
184717 Russell , Caitlyn F 10 2013 C
187393 Saddler , Mikaela F 10 2012 X/C
210036 Sandin , Tyler M 9 2014 X
174557 Sargent , Brandon M 11 2012 X
99681 Sarver , Savanah F 12 2011 X

174547 Schadt , Ty M 11 2012 X
151059 Scott , Ashley F 11 2012 X
124121 Scott , Baylea F 10 2013 X
133290 Scribano , Joey M 11 2012 X
152260 Seals , Miranda F 11 2012 C
230624 Seals , Taylor F 9 2014 X
223103 Sears , Kole M 8 - X
182223 Sevelo , Fatu M 11 2008 X
183680 Shannon , Paul M 10 2013 X
207442 Sharp , Abby  F 9 2014 X
124154 Short , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
121365 Shouse , Easten M 11 2012 X
171508 Simpson , Chase M 11 2012 X
171490 Simpson , Jared M 11 2012 X
180611 Simpson , Katelynn F 12 2011 X
101310 Sipple , Aaron M 12 2011 X
152261 Sipple , Chesney F 11 2012 X/C
154668 Skidmore , Payton M 11 2012 X
190470 Slone , Aaron M 11 2012 X
184719 Smith , Autumn F 10 2013 C
182457 Smith , Breanna F 12 2011 X
206622 Smith , Carter M 9 2014 X
161975 Smith , Heather F 10 2013 X
124143 Smith , Kayla F 9 2014 X
171427 Smith , Keneila F 11 2012 X
181016 Smith , Trace M 10 2013 X
184721 Smyth , Brooklyn F 7 - C
184722 Smyth , Jadelyn F 7 - C
184723 Smyth , Katelyn F 7 - C
207197 Spangler , Courtney F 9 2014 C
224453 Sparks , Skylar  F 7 - X
207418 Stacy , Landen M 9 2014 X
194355 Stegemoller , Maddy F 10 2013 X
230018 Stephens , Kade M 9 2014 X
231126 Swope , Morgan F 11 2012 X
206617 Tate , Elkins D M 11 2011 X
80998 Taylor , Daylin M 11 2012 X

224498 Taylor , Logan M 9 2014 X
187377 Taylor , Nicole F 12 2010 X
210041 Taylor , Tanner M 9 2014 X
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171484 Terry , Logan M 11 2012 X
195949 Thomas , Sarai F 11 2012 X
184734 Thompson , Cassie F 10 2013 C
207419 Thompson , Jeremy M 9 2014 X
171503 Thompson , Jordan M 11 2012 X
83613 Thorn , Blake M 12 2011 X

124128 Thorn , Keri F 10 2013 X
171502 Tincher , Lane M 11 2012 X
197285 Todd , Jonathon M 10 2013 X
112867 Tompkins , Brooke F 10 2013 X
189933 Trickler , Adam M 10 2013 X
99022 Tripp , Taylor F 12 2011 X

230008 Tucker , Sam M 10 2013 X
112856 Turner , Brandon M 9 2014 X
189952 Turner , Dalton M 10 2013 X
219396 Turner , Matthew M 10 2013 C
230005 Turpin , Clay M 11 2012 X
182455 Vandepool , Cassidy F 10 2013 X
92980 Vanover , Devin M 12 2011 X

207200 Vanwinkle , Sierra F 12 2011 C
207421 Vaughn , Cameron M 11 2012 X
224459 Venter , Alicia F 8 - X
164357 Waddle , Dylan M 12 2011 X
231127 Waits , Kyra F 9 2014 X
206621 Walker , Haley N F 12 2010 X
174549 Wall , Tyler M 11 2012 X
181005 Wallace , Corey M 10 2013 X
171423 Wallbrown , Stephen M 12 2011 X
224452 Walters , Sunni F 7 - X
105648 Watts , Garrison M 12 2011 X
120855 Weaver , Myranda F 12 2011 X
207202 Webb , Jaiylon F 9 2014 C
189954 Webb , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
220280 Whittamore , Katie F 7 - X
151050 Wildman , MaKayla F 12 2011 X
183669 Wiles , Cameron M 9 2014 X
230625 Williams , Abigail F 9 2014 X
189939 Williams , David  M 10 2013 X
224500 Williams , Josh M 9 2014 X
189942 Williams , Justus M 10 2013 X
207422 Williams , Micah M 9 2014 X
166171 Willis , Adriannah F 11 2012 X
197286 Wiloughby , Richard  M 11 2012 X
184736 Wilson , Kalyn F 10 2013 C
180608 Wilson , Lauren F 11 2012 X
182460 Winkler , Kaylee F 10 2013 X
207423 Wren , Chris M 9 2014 X
171492 Wyrick , Isaac M 11 2012 X
165453 Yoder , Jesse M 10 2013 X
181002 Yoder , Zack M 10 2013 X
207184 Young , Corie F 8 - X
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199127 Young , Hannah  F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Alcorn, Jacob 
Alexander, Nich 
Blair, Justin 
Caudill, Ethan 
Combs, Michael 
Davenport, Jackson 
Evans, Dalton 
Haigh, Logan 
Hembree, Seth  
Isaacs, Zach  
Jernigan, Jackson 
Jones, Josh 
LeBrache, Clay 
Maggard, Mathew 
Marshall, Dean 
McClure, Gannon 
McClure, Keilan 
Meadows, Jakob 
Michael, Hayden 
Noe, Mason 
Parrett, Wesley 
Robinson, Jason 
Stone, Caleb 
Williams, Csleb  
Wilson, Quinton 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Babcock, Emily 
Brock, Ellie 
Brockman, Erica 
Bunch, Baylea 
Dalton, Carlee 
Dixon, Jamie 
Frazier, Rebakah  
Fryer, Brittany 
Gadd, Rachael 
Goodman, Kathleen 
Grant, Tiffany 
Haddix, Robin 
Haik, Samantha 
Hatfield, Brooklyn 
Hensly, Nikki  
Horn, London 
Johnson, Jordan 
Johnson, Kaitlyn 
LaBreche, Katie 
Lovelace, Halrey 
Lucas, Kerstan 
Maness, Kelsey 
Maness, Taylor 
Mayfield, Carlee 
Mayo, Darbi 
McHone, Emily 
McIntosh, Katie 
McKinney, Brittany 
Miller, Ally  
Moberly, Ciarra 
Parrette, Makenna 
Ramsey, Ciara 

Rose, Rebakah 
Rowlette, Bailee 
Sarver, Savanah 
Smith, Savanah 
Spires, Nicole 
Strickland, Rachael 
Tennant, Adrianna 
Walters, Mariah  
Weaver, Kayla 
Webb, Shana  
Wells, Hayley 
Wolfe, Ivy 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Austin 
Atkinson, Michael 
Barker, Reese 
Bingham, John  
Brock, Gage 
Buchanan, Conner 
Carman, Adam 
Combs, James Clay

X Cooper, Ryan 
Dawson, Hellard 
Gay, Braeden 
Gregory, Dalton  
Hensley, Joseph 
Kidwell, Chaz 
Lake, Nathan 
Lakes, Chandler 
Meeks, John David

X Miller, Caleb  
Moore, Zach 
Newell, Tyler 
Norris, Griffen 
Owens, Lukas 

X Patel, Akash 
Robinson, Chase 
Rogers, Alec 
Rose, Rex 
Ross, Jonothan 
Schadt, Ty 
Shouse, Easten 
Stephens, Kade 
Tucker, Sam 

X Turner, Tristan 
Turpin, Clay 
Vanover, Devin 
Wall, Tyler 

X Willoughby, Austin 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boggs, Trey 
Burns, Stacy 
Cochran, Cameron 
Eads, Nathanael 
Flannery, Dylan 
France, Hunter 

Gabbard, Griffin 
Harris, Galen 
Jefferson, Michael  
Kidwell, Tanner 
Livingood, Trey 
Marshall, Noah 
McCarty, Cameron 
Mccreath, Tre  
Miller, Andrew 
Miller, Caleb  
Owens, Leslie 
Parker, Devin  
Patel, Akash 
Powell, CJ 
Prewitt, Nathan 
Richardson, Jyre 
Sandin, Tyler 
Sargent, Brandon 
Smith, Carter 
Stacy, Landen 
Taylor, Logan 
Thompson, Jeremy 
Waddle, Dylan 
Williams, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Clark, Ashlyn 
Cook, Callie 
Davis, Reina 
Freeman, Kelley 
Gallion, Meredith 
Hayes, Kristen 
Jordan, Morgan 
Keene, Hannah 
Lanham, Briana 
Lawson, Marley 
Linville, Desirae 
Parms, Samantha 
Ramey, Rachel 
Thorn, Keri 
Walker, Haley N

X Willis, Adriannah 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Boshers, Daniel 
Carl, John Edward
Davis, Zebediah 
Fannin, Bobby 
Faught, Roby 

X Kauer, Phillip 
Maggard, Brandon Kyle
Megyesi, Gabriel Scout
Megyesi, Hunter 
Richmond, Derrick 
Richmond, John 
Rodgers, Kevin L

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Alexander, Taylor R
Boshears, Taylor 
Boshears, Taylor 
Crabtree, Courtney M
Dees, Casey 
Froman, Ashley 
Hicks, Kaitlynn 
Lashbrook, Katie 
Markland, Brittany 
Mcgee, Ashley 
Mcgee, Ashley 
Miller, Dayna 
Smith, Heather 
Thomas, Sarai 
Whittamore, Katie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abney, Amber 
Bunch, Taylor 
Caudill, Cheyenne 
Collier, Erica 
Cottrell, Kirsten 

X David, Isabella 
Davis, Isabella 
Deaton, Ashley 

X DeGrant, Curtis 
X Dickerson, Zach 

Evans, Katie 
Fleet, Alexis 
Gillam, Julianna 
Gilliam, Julianna 
Heckman, Emma 
Henderson, Briley 
Horvat, Skylar 
Howard, Hannah 
Howard, Hayleigh 

X Howard, Jolynn 
Howie, Taelor 
Hurt, Emily 
Hurt, Hayleigh 

X Johnson, Ijahnai 
Kinder, Shelbie 
King, Carlee 
King, Kalie 
Kundrat, Krysten 
Lay, Amanda 
Lee, Poem 
Lykins, Summer 
Martin, Peyton 
McCarty, Madison 
McCormick, Cassidy 
McCreath, Cami 
Mills, Ciara 
Mitchell, McKensie 
Moberly, Alexis 

X Mounce, Andrena 
Otterson, Caleb 
Owens, Savannah 
Ragon, Elisabeth 
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Robinson, Erica 
Robinson, Ragen 
Russell, Caitlyn 
Saddler, Mikaela 
Seals, Miranda 
Sipple, Chesney 
Smith, Autumn 
Smyth, Brooklyn 
Smyth, Jadelyn 
Smyth, Katelyn 
Spangler, Courtney 
Thompson, Cassie 
Turner, Matthew 
Vanwinkle, Sierra 
Webb, Jaiylon 
Wilson, Kalyn 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Trenton 
Arthur, Jacob 
Banks, Logan 
Beetlestone, Austin 
Bradley, Nathan  

X Brumback, Nick 
Caudill, Ethan 
Cole, Kain 
Coomer, Logan 
Dean, Diontray 
Dean, William 
Devere, Matthew 
Eads, Nathanael 
Elkins, Tate D
Faught, Roby 
Freeman, Larry 
Gabbard, Griffin 
Girod, Tristan 
Goodlow, Shaundez 
Grubbs, Ethan 
Hacker, Dylan 
Harris, Damien 
Holland, Micheal 
Howard, Hutch 
Howard, Richard 
Howard, Zach 
Hughes, Noah 
Jackson, Tyler 
Johnson, Robert 
Kidwell, Tanner 
Lakes, Logan 
Lamb, Jonathan 
Martin, Preston 
McCollum, Auston 
Miller, Andrew 
Moberly, Nate 
Moberly, Warrick 
Mullens, Sam 
Napier, Brenden 
Nathanael, Eads 
Prewitt, Nathan 
Reed, Nick 
Richardson, Anthony 

Richardson, Dawson 
Richardson, Steven 
Richmond, Steven 
Rodgers, Dylan 
Rodriguez, Christian 
Sevelo, Fatu 
Simpson, Chase 
Simpson, Jared 
Sipple, Aaron 
Skidmore, Payton 
Slone, Aaron 
Smith, Carter 
Stacy, Landen 
Terry, Logan 
Thompson, Jordan 
Tincher, Lane 
Trickler, Adam 
Turner, Dalton 
Vaughn, Cameron 
Watts, Garrison 
Webb, Jonathan 
Williams, David  
Williams, Justus 

X Wyrick, Isaac 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Caudill, Tanner 
Devasher, Brendon 
Devere, Matthew 
Eipert, John 
Freeman, Larry 
Harold, Blake  
Hembree, Seth  
Lakes, Logan 
Marcum, Bryce 
Miller, Aaron  
Powell, Ben  
Sieliet, Tanner 
Turner, Brandon 
Turner, Tristan 
Walters, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Hayley 
Anglin, Morgan  
Bord, Tara 
Carson, Rebekah 
Carter, Paige  
Closterman, Paris  

X Combs, Jaycee 
Dezarn, Shelby 
Freeman, Kelley 
Goodin, Kara B 
Hensley, Taelor 
Hess, Kaleigh 
Hires, Alexia 
Keene, Hannah 
Kundraft, Krysten 

Lanham, Briana 
Mays, Bethany 

X Osborne, Casey 
X Osborne, Emily 
X Parms, Samantha 

Reimschussel, Abby 
Reimschussel, Alex 
Reynolds, Lesley 
Riley, Alyson 
Seals, Taylor 

X Smith, Meghan 
Williams, Abigail 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Boggs, Trey 
Brock, Gage 
Brock, Seth 
Carman, Adam 
Combs, Tanner 
Dennis, Jacob 
Fannin, Bobby 
Farnstorm, Trevor 
Harrison, Austin 

X Hatfield, Conner 
X Isaccs, Josh 
X King, Skylar 

Marcum, Bryce 
X Marshall, Dean 

Parrett, Wesley 
Robinson, Keaton 
Sandin, Tyler 
Shannon, Paul 
Taylor, Tanner 
Wiles, Cameron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Edwards, Talor 
Simpson, Katelynn 
Weaver, Myranda 
Wilson, Lauren 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Austin 
Ballard, Dylan 
Bertrand, Josiah  
Blair, Justin 
Caudill, Tanner 
Copper, Garrison  
Davis, Zach 
Dawson, Hellard 

X Dunbar, Caleb 
Echeverria, Christian 
Fairchild, Curtis 
Farnstorm, Trevor 
Garcia, Sammy 
Gay, Braeden 

Gilliam, Benjamin 
Harris, Galen 
Held, Evan 
Hellard, Dawson 
Jennings, Maguire 
Kauer, Sam 
Kidwell, Tanner 
Knight, Hayden  
Lake, Nathan 
Lewis, Jake 
Maguire, Jennings 
Maynard, Willie 
Mayton, Jacob  
Nix, Tyler 
Ou, Angelo 
Parker, Devin  

X Pike, Ethan 
Pike, Noah 
Price, Tyler 
Queen, Christian 
Quintana, Migael 

X Roe, John 
Rogers, Braedan 
Smith, Trace 
Taylor, Daylin 
Wallace, Corey 
Wyrick, Isaac 
Yoder, Zack 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Hayley 
Banks, Bethany 
Barger, Paige 
Burdette, Sierra 
Carmack, Rachel 
Carmack, Robin 
Clark, Mikki 
Closterman, Paris  
Collier, Erica 
Cox, Morgan 
Damron, Haley 
Dean, Emily 
DeRosset, Rachel 
Dickhaus, Sidney 
Fish, Sierra 
Hill, Samantha  
Hoy, Jennifer 
Judd, Aleigha  
Judd, Emma  
Kofoid, Brooke 
Kundrat, Krysten 
Lainhart, Karly 
Lawerence, Jorja 
Martin, Haley 
Mayo, Darbi 
Mayton, Nicole 
McNierney, Hannah  
Melhuish, Mary Beth  
Middleton, Michelle 
Moberly, Karrigan 
Murphy, Kristyn 
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Owen, London 
Ramey, Rachel 
Reed, Katie  
Saddler, Mikaela 
Sharp, Abby  
Sipple, Chesney 
Taylor, Nicole 
Thorn, Keri 
Tripp, Taylor 
Willis, Adriannah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Beetlestone, Austin 
Cates, Austin 
Coyle, Patrick 
Devere, Matthew 
Eipert, John 
Gilliam, Benjamin 
Isaacs, John 
Parker, Tyler 
Paulin, Garrett 
Richardson, Jyre 
Sears, Kole 
Thorn, Blake 
Turner, Brandon 
Wallbrown, Stephen 
Yoder, Jesse 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Baktis, Courtney 
Bowling, Ally 
Bowman, Maribeth 
Cooper, Savanna 
Coyle, Hope 
Engleston, Hayley 
Farley, Anna 
Gilliam, Rebecca 

X Isaacs, John 
Jones, Allie 
King, Summer 
Lloyd, Kyla 
Lucas, Kersten 
Lucas, Madison 
Medlin, Brittney 
Melhuish, Mary Beth  
Mullins, Carrie 
Owens, Kyla 
Patterson, Flanary 
Patterson, Lainey 
Paulin, Emily 
Powell, Jordan 
Ramey, Rebecca 
Robinson, Hannah 
Stegemoller, Maddy 
Tompkins, Brooke 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Alexander, Nich 
Anthony, Dennis 
Beetlestone, Austin 
Buckman, Robert 
Coyle, Patrick 

X Dennis, Charles  
Dennis, Charles  
Eipert, Ben  

X Fry, Cassandra 
X Gillum, Meghan 

Girod, Tristan 
Howard, Richard 

X Johnson, Rebekah 
LeBrache, Clay 

X Madden, Stephanie 
X Mayfield, Carlee 

McClure, Keilan 
Ou, Angelo 
Price, Tyler 

X Robinson, Jason 
X Smith, Breanna 
X Turner, Shelby 
X Young, Hannah  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Collins, Katherine 
Fry, Cassandra 
Johnson, Rebekah 
Madden, Stephanie 
Mayfield, Carlee 
Maynard, Bethanie N
Morgan, Haley 
Young, Hannah  

Varsity
Track - Boys

Banks, Justin 
Banks, Logan 
Blair, Kyle 

X Carson, Sarah 
Cates, Austin 

X Collins, Emilie 
X Cooper, Ryan 

Davis, Zach 
Dean, William 
Douglas, Brennan 
Elkins, Tate D

X Evans, Katie 
Fairchild, Curtis 
Forrester, Logan 

X Goodman, Kathleen 
Gregory, Jacob 
Harris, Damien 
Holland, Micheal 
Howard, Hutch 
Howard, Levi 

X Howard, Zach 
Howard, Zachary 

Hubbard, Cain 
Hughes, Noah 

X Hurt, Hayleigh 
Isaacs, John 

X Johnson, Ijahnai 
X Jordan, Morgan 
X Judd, Aleigha  
X King, Carlee 

Lamb, Jonathan 
X Lucas, Kersten 

Marcum, Wyatt 
X Mayer, Rebecca  

McCarty, Cameron 
X Melhuish, Mary Beth
X Montgomery, Brie 

Mullens, Sam 
Otterson, Caleb 

X Powell, Jordan 
Power, Jake 

X Ramey, Rebecca 
X Reynolds, Allison 

Richardson, Hunter 
Richardson, Steven 
Richmond, Steven 

X Saddler, Mikaela 
Sandin, Tyler 
Scribano, Joey 
Sevelo, Fatu 

X Sharp, Abby  
X Short, Alexandra 

Sipple, Aaron 
X Sipple, Chesney 

Skidmore, Payton 
Smith, Carter 
Smith, Trace 
Tate, Elkins D

X Thomas, Sarai 
Thompson, Jordan 
Thorn, Blake 

X Thorn, Keri 
Waddle, Dylan 
Wallbrown, Stephen 
Williams, Justus 

X Willis, Adriannah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Carson, Sarah 
Collins, Emilie 

X Cooper, Makenzie 
Evans, Katie 
Gibson, Christina H
Goodman, Kathleen 
Hardy, Leigha 
Hill, Samantha  
Himes, Madisyn 
Hurt, Hayleigh 
Johnson, Ijahnai 
Jordan, Morgan 
Judd, Aleigha  
King, Carlee 
Lucas, Kersten 

Madisyn, Himes 
Mayer, Rebecca  
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Moberly, Karrigan 
Montgomery, Brie 
Powell, Jordan 
Ramey, Rebecca 
Saddler, Mikaela 
Sharp, Abby  
Short, Alexandra 
Smith, Keneila 
Swope, Morgan 
Thomas, Sarai 
Thorn, Keri 
Waits, Kyra 
Walker, Haley N
Willis, Adriannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Callie 
Baker, Alexis 
Carson, Rebekah 
Castle, Sara 
Centers, Lindsey 
Clark, Ashley 
Dickhaus, Sidney 
Easterling, Kassidy 
Farley, Anna 
Garrett, Abby 
Gibson, Brittany 
Grubbs, Michelle 
Hess, Kaleigh 
Maupin, Corrissa 
Mayer, Rebecca  
McGuire, Taya 
Miller, Caitlyn 
Montgomery, Brie 
Paulin, Emily 
Powell, Jordan 
Quintin, Paige 
Reilly, Ionna 
Reynolds, Allison 
Reynolds, Emily 
Reynolds, Lesley 
Richards, Megan 
Sarver, Savanah 
Scott, Ashley 
Short, Alexandra 
Smith, Breanna 
Vandepool, Cassidy 
Wildman, MaKayla 
Winkler, Kaylee 
Young, Corie 
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Varsity
Wrestling

Alexander, Logan 
Bertrand, Josiah  
Bertrand, Logan R
Howard, Hutch 
Howard, Levi 
Howard, Zach 
Kauer, Sam 
Lewis, Nigel 
Power, Jake 
Scribano, Joey 
Sevelo, Fatu 
Todd, Jonathon 
Williams, Justus 
Wiloughby, Richard  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cates, Austin 
Power, Jake 
Richardson, Jyre 
Thorn, Blake 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Frontz, Megan 
Gilliam, Rebecca 
Grimes, Mary 
King, Summer 
Lucas, Kersten 
Melhuish, Mary Beth
Powell, Jordan 
Richardson, Jaize 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Smith, Carter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Scott, Baylea 
Smith, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bertrand, Brynnan 
Elkins, Tate D
Smith, Carter 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Buttry, Lacey 
Carter, Paige  
Cornelison, Sam 
Harrison, Hallie 
Hill, Moriah 
Kallenberger, Madison 
Kidwell, Mackenzie 
Omerzo, Michayla 
Rowland, Emily 
Sparks, Skylar  
Venter, Alicia 
Walters, Sunni 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Austin 
Alexander, Andrew 
Alexander, Coty 
Baker, David 
Baker, Nick 
Ballinger, Cooper 
Banks, Justin 
Bingham, Michael Austin
Blair, Kyle 
Cochran, Cameron 
Douglas, Brennan 
Eads, Nathanael 
Gullette, Ruben 
Harold, Blake  
Howard, Levi 
Howard, Zachary 
Hughes, Noah 
Lewis, Nigel 
Livingood, Trey 
Luttrell, Chase 
McCarty, Cameron 
McCollum, Trenton 
Nolen, Roy 
Quinton, Andrew 
Richardson, Brandon 
Richardson, Hunter 
Smith, Carter 
Stacy, Landen 
Thompson, Jeremy 
Williams, Micah 
Wren, Chris 


